ID# Name

1130 Avi Goel

1300 Zachary Rosman
1119 Wesley Zhang
1501 John Phipps

1522 Marcell Maitinsky
1116 Connor Oaklander
1232 Pranav Arunandhi
1190 Pranav Kanmadikar
1221 Lucy Chae

1420 Arjun Nathan

1412 Rohil Bhinge

1120 Rhea Mitr

1223 Roy Zhu

1401 Ankit Garg

1306 Andrew Lebowitz
1716 Joaquin Padilla
1115 Vincent Cheng
1742 Anshul Jhingan
1126 Ashvin Tigga

1385 Kishan Kalaria
1231 Harikrishnan Sanil
1122 Arun Sundaresan
1124 Nishita Belur

1127 Trent Hazard Giacalone
1275 Alexander Chen
1550 Calvin Yang

1556 Kevin (Zhanming) Zheng
1661 Neel Shailesh Date
1384 Vishal Sagi

1386 Noah Liu

1633 Varun Gupta

Affiliation
JB.California
JB.NewYork
JB.California
JB.Argentina
JB.Canada
JG.California
JG.Michigan
JG.Kentucky

JG.Massachusetts

JG.Washington
JG.Virginia
JG.California

JG.Massachusetts

JG.Utah
JG.NewYork
JG.Philippines
JG.California
JG.Singapore
JG.California
JG.Texas
JG.Michigan
JG.California
JG.California
JG.California
JB.NewlJersey
JB.China
JB.China
JG.Japan
JB.Texas
JG.Texas
JB.India

Division

Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity

Part 0 Part1 Part2 Part3 Part4 Total Battery Rank

88
56
62
72
67
55
71
68
62
70
68
66
53
51
61
67
47
58
63
58
58
46
52
49
56
42
38
45
50
59
53

86
76
58
57
67
70
61
52
61
51
69
56
54
51
33
57
51
50
51
42
44
47
56
43
35
46
50
33
50
32
38

157
123
134
119
128
126
123
120
119
114
113
125
133
109
109
116
120
114
124

95

98
101

98

92

93
111

89

95
100

86

66

122
99
101
101
86
88
100
91
93
104
90
81
94
83
97
65
79
82
62
85
92
59
83
65
88
74
72
68
54
62
88

159
136
110
108
108
116
96
118
112
101
100
95
74
113
96
89
94
85
89
105
73
99
59
98
69
65
72
79
64
78
68

612
490
465
457
456
455
451
449
447
440
440
423
408
407
396
394
391
389
389
385
365
352
348
347
341
338
321
320
318
317
313

0 N o o b~ WN -

10.5
10.5
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



ID#

1443
1203
1381
1536
1551
1717
1784
1759
1761
1762
1756
1382
1785
1561

Name

Juan Carlo Galo Landayan
William Yang

Joshua Joseph

Victor Tong

Maverick Cheong
Alejandro Gabriel D. Espino
Paul Phanachet

Shih-Chia Lee

Blair Yu

Ray Wong

I-Lin Simon Lee

Dhruv V Nistala

Supasilp Jothaprasert

Wu Junsai

Affiliation
JB.Qatar
JG.Maryland
JG.Texas
JB.Canada

JB.SingaporeJapan

JB.Philippines
JB.Thailand
JB.Taiwan
JG.Taiwan
JG.Taiwan
JB.Taiwan
JG.Texas
JB.Thailand
JG.China

Division

Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity
Junior Varsity

Part 0 Part1 Part2 Part3 Part4 Total Battery Rank

43
38
40
41
38
28
16
16
22
19
24

45
29
30
19
30
24
19
34
26
14

;

95
96
74
60
55
45
49
29
32
18
37

63
70
53
49
52
37
16
25
16
16
-7

66
77
41
68
61
42
37
19

9
26
25

312
310
238
237
236
176
137
123
105
93
86
0

0

0

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



